
Fairmont Royal York Hotel, Toronto, Ontario
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7:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:35 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

12:30 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm
2:20 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 pm

Chairs’ Breakfast (DPC Chairs, Board Members, and CEO) 
Breakfast 
Opening Ceremonies 
Chair’s Address
Finance Update
CEO’s Address 
Milk Break 
Market Dynamics
Ag Economic Outlook
Luncheon 
DFC Greetings
Quality Awards 
Building a Resilient Canada
Milk Break 
Protecting Ontario
Adjournment 
Dinner Reception 
Recognition Dinner
Entertainment

7:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am

10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm

Breakfast 
Introduction to CDC Dairy Orientation Modules: COP
The Path to Implementing PPP in Ontario
Unleashing Ontario’s Economic and Business Potential
Milk Break
Question Period
Adjournment

5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Registration Opens
Board Members Dinner (Board & Past Board Members, and CEO)
Wine and Cheese Reception

TUESDAY, JANUARY 13

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14

THURSDAY, JANUARY 15  CLOSED SESSION - DAIRY PRODUCERS ONLY


